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7.30 Mrs. James Simpson inSongs at the Piano:"Little Damosel" (Novello),"Little Day of Long Ago"
(Smith), "Sitting at Home by theFire" (Brahe), "A Little Coon’s
Prayer" (Hope) .
7.45 WNewsand tates ad fromthe United States
8.0 The Fred Emney Show
(BBC programme)
8.25 Alexander and Accordion
Orchestra
8.30 Fifteen Minutes with Billy
Cotton
8.45 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Reviewiy Organola;: ‘Fats’ Waller9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

[AZ cdke,WEDINm.
6. 0 p.m. "Tea time Tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
®. 0 On the Byways and High-
ways
40. 0 Swing seSsion
10.45 Close down

Thursday. October 4AZB weve som.
6. 0, 7.0, 845 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.65 Talk by Anne Stewart
41.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Man unt
45 So the Story Goes
0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
45 His Last Plunge
5 Doctor Mac
.20 Wild Life
10. Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
411. 0 London News
41.15 Those You Have Loved

2ZB une=
: 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisygy Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane

10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
40.45 Big Sister ;

11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
42. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. O p.m. ,The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 Variety Programme
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News

:

Tell It to Taylors
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Woman in White
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Reserved
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
When Did This Happen?
The Missing Millions
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast "Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. 0 Judy and Jane
40.15 The Dark Horse
40.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
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10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
42. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’> Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session(Nancy)
8. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
' Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Tunes of the Times
Ze Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Tavern Tunes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Pearl of Pezores
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Evening Star
London News

AZB ca1310k.c. _ 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk .

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
40. 0 Judy and Jane
410.15 Three Generations ~
410.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
411. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
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41.140 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session

4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Reserved
Consumer Time
The Final Count
Man Hunt
Songs of Good Cheer
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Crimson CircleDoctor Mac
Wild Life
The Woman In White
London News
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1400 ke. 214 m.2Z PALMERSTON Nth.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London New’7.30 Health Talk:
9. Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Paul Clifford
7.30 Gettit Quiz Show745 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Hunchback of Ben Ali
. 0 Doctor Mac
15 Wild Life30 Talk by Anne Stewart
QO Close down

»

Fore4
Yourerighton thefairwaywithPyramidHand:
kerchiefs_ No water hazards theywash well
and however hard you drive them the colours
stay the course even when boiled: They're
Tootal guaranteed. Pyramid Handkerchiefs for
men8 fancy white or coloured, 3/-; women'$:
allstyles,1/9.

PYRAMIDTRADRMARR
HANDKERCHIEFS
SeeRegisteredTradeMarkLabel
on every PyramidHandkerchief

TOOTAL BROADHURST LEE' CO: LTD MANCHESTER, ENGLAND:Ifanydifficultyinobtaining,write TootalBroadhurstLeeCo.Ltd,Box604,Wellington. 2.Sa

The

Touch
The most elaborate Or the most simple toilet i8
enhanced bythe useofCotyTalc,SoapandFace
Powder: TheybestowtheCotyTouchofexclusive-
ness in delicate perfumeand fine quality. For
poise and self confidence choose Cotyrequisitesforbeauty.
FACE POWDER

0SOAP 8c8 CoTy
perfurEd
TALC

TALC
bycoty Obtainablefrom Chemists; Toilee

Salonsand the Cosmeticcountert
45 ofDepartmentalStores:

74 Agent:VenStaverenBros:LtdeLoweTaranakiStreet;Wellington
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